Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Dolog Pavol
6
7

Pemi

Reichl Jan
Vesely Milan
Jelinek Michal
Barvinek Ales

0

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir

Numera

Kyncl Karel
KolaF Frantisek
Konecny Pavel

Koumar Miroslav
11
12

1 KOLO

[ELET]

Hillebrant Miroslav
Kaspar Karel
Mrkos FrantiSek
Véavra Milo$
2
3

Sweet Boys

Skalicky OldFich
Sejkora Miroslav
Tomasek Petr
Schit Ladislav

10

8
8
8
0
0
0

Black Ball
8 |
Zeman Stanislav
Kordab Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarovéa Hana
Harasta Jiri
Kincova Eva

Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednarova Daniela
8

Numera
531

Kyncl Karel :

o

KolaF Frantisek
Konecny Pavel
Koumar Miroslav

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
4
5

Kamenikova Méria
Krasna Romana
Novékova Jana
Krasny Roman

Bednafova Daniela
8

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kordb Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

Pemi

Reichl Jan
Vesely Milan
Jelinek Michal
Barvinek Ales
13
14

Zizkovaci

Janecky Jan
Zarecky Tomas
Stanék Frantisek

Dolog Pavol

Sweet Boys

Skalicky OldFich
Sejkora Miroslav
Tomasek Petr
Schit Ladislav
9
10

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav
Kaspar Karel
Mrkos FrantiSek
Vavra Milos
2
3

Pemi

Reichl Jan

Jelinek Michal
Barvinek Ales
13

Sweet Boys

Skalicky OldFich
Sejkora Miroslav
Tomasek Petr
Schit Ladislav
9
10

8 :
Vesely Milan ;

o

Zeman Stanislav
Kordb Pavel
Korab Jan
Pekarova Hana
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav
Kaspar Karel
Mrkos Frantisek
Vavra Milo$s
2

Janecky Jan
Zarecky Tomas
Stanék Frantisek
Dolog Pavol
6
7

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
4
5

MIX
24 |
Kamenikova Maria
Kradsna Romana
Novakova Jana
Krasny Roman
Bednarova Daniela

Numera

Kyncl Karel
KolaF Frantisek
Konecny Pavel

Koumar Miroslav

Lahvaci
Hillebrant Miroslav
Kaspar Karel

Mrkos Frantisek
Vavra Milo$
2
3

Numera

Kyncl Karel
KolaF Frantisek
Konecny Pavel

Koumar Miroslav
11

e~
4 KOLO

Sweet Boys

Skalicky OldFich
Sejkora Miroslav
Tomasek Petr
Schit Ladislav
9

0
591

[ 229 &
o I

Autosklo Alfa

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir




Zizkovaci 2 i 0 : Black Ball
526
Janecky Jan : Reichl Jan Kamenikova Maria : Zeman Stanislav
Zarecky Tomas ; Vesely Milan Krasna Romana Korab Pavel
Stanék FrantiSek : Jelinek Michal Novakova Jana Korab Jan
Dolog Pavol g B Barvinek Ales Krasny Roman Pekarova Hana
6 0 : 13 Bednérova Daniela Harasta Jif{

7 : Kincova Eva

Sweet Boys : Zizkovaci Black Ball : Numera
[ o0 : o I 8 | : 0 |
Skalicky Oldfich : Janecky Jan Zeman Stanislav : Kyncl Karel
Sejkora Miroslav : Zarecky Tomas Korab Pavel KolaF Frantisek
Tomasek Petr : Stanék Frantisek Korab Jan Konecny Pavel
Schiit Ladislav : Dolog Pavol Pekafova Hana Koumar Miroslav
9 : 6 Harasta Jiri 11
10 : 7 Kincova Eva : 12

Lahvaci : Pemi : Autosklo Alfa
o : 24
Hillebrant Miroslav : Kamenikova Méria Reichl Jan

Kaspar Karel Krasna Romana Vesely Milan
Mrkos Frantisek : Novékova Jana Jelinek Michal
Vavra Milo$ : Krasny Roman Barvinek Ales

2 : Bednarova Daniela 13

3 : 8 14

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
4
5

0
0
0
0
0
0

e
6 KOLO
Pemi Autosklo Alfa : Lahvaci

Kamenikova Méria : Reichl Jan Dostal Ivan Hillebrant Miroslav
Krasna Romana : Vesely Milan Januska Marek Kaspar Karel
Novékova Jana : Jelinek Michal Ondracek Rostislav Mrkos Frantisek
Krasny Roman : Barvinek Ales Novak Vladimir Vavra Milo$

Bednarova Daniela 13 2

8 : 14

Numera : Sweet Boys Black Ball : Zizkovaci

Kyncl Karel : Skalicky Oldfich Zeman Stanislav : Janecky Jan
KolaF Frantisek : Sejkora Miroslav Korab Pavel Zarecky Tomas
Konecny Pavel : Tomasek Petr Korab Jan Stanék Frantisek

Koumar Miroslav : Schiit Ladislav Pekafova Hana Dolog Pavol
11 : Harasta Jifi
12 : Kincova Eva

Black Ball : Sweet Boys Numera : Zizkovaci

Zeman Stanislav : Skalicky Oldfich Kyncl Karel : Janecky Jan
Korab Pavel : Sejkora Miroslav KolaF Frantisek Zarecky Tomas
Korab Jan : Tomasek Petr Konecny Pavel Stanék Frantisek
Pekafova Hana : Schiit Ladislav Koumar Miroslav Dolog Pavol
Harasta Jiri : ) 11
Kincova Eva : 10 12

MIX : Autosklo Alfa Lahvaci : Pemi
Kamenikova Méria : Dostal Ivan Hillebrant Miroslav Reichl Jan
Krasna Romana : Januska Marek Kaspar Karel Vesely Milan
Novékova Jana : Ondracek Rostislav Mrkos Frantisek Jelinek Michal
Krasny Roman : Novak Vladimir Vavra Milo$s Barvinek Ales

Bednarova Daniela 2
8 : 3
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Starobrno bowlingova liga druzstev -

skupina C - Usti nad Orlici

lky
uzelky

Pemi

4155 | m 602

Autosklo Alfa
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Black Ball

549 3927 L)t

Numera

540 546

Sweet Boys

6

Lahvaéi

516

Zizkovaci
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MIX
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1. Dostal Ilvan 245 207 | 233 | 217 167

2. Januska Marek 212 | 232 209 | 199 | 181

3. Vesely Milan 1751 233 | 237 ) 171 | 231 | 226 | 170

4, Harasta Ji Fi 194 1 260 | 194 | 176 | 224 | 192 | 185

5. TomasSek Petr 189 | 194 | 202 | 200 | 179 234

6. Reichl Jan 185 | 266 | 172 ] 158 | 212 | 199 | 190 197,43
7. Skalicky Old Fich 177 1901 ] 229 | 185 ] 179 | 199 193,33
8. Ondra €éek Rostislav 201 | 191 | 163 204 | 199 191,60
9. Jelinek Michal 188 | 194 | 190 | 187 | 213 | 170 | 199 191,57
10. | Zeman Stanislav 156 | 204 | 214 ) 182 | 191 | 212 | 177 190,86
11. | Koneény Pavel 197 | 174 ] 185 | 188 | 200 | 195 | 188 189,57
12. | Koumar Miroslav 201 | 173 | 169 | 192 | 186 | 226 | 167 187,71
13. | Janecky Jan 177 | 223 ] 207 | 210 | 188 | 148 | 160 187,57
14. | Novak Vladimir 193 ] 192 | 180 156 | 196 | 179 182,67
15. | Stanék FrantiSek 201 | 213 | 160 | 148 | 178 | 168 | 208 182,29
16. | Sejkora Miroslav 202 | 161 | 165 214 | 180 | 166 181,33
17. | Mrkos FrantiSek 192 1 170 | 175 ) 181 | 170 | 173 | 170 175,86
18. | Kamenikova Maria 177 | 157 | 184 | 147 | 185 | 208 | 158 173,71
19. | Véavra Milos 206 | 186 | 190 | 201 | 131 ] 138 | 162 173,43
20. | Kyncl Karel 164 | 184 | 153 | 143 | 170 | 157 | 209 168,57
21. | KaSpar Karel 161 | 170 | 171 ] 146 | 136 | 159 | 223 166,57
22. | Zarecky Tomas 177 | 137 | 167 | 168 | 190 | 139 | 150 161,14
23. | Schut Ladislav 151 162 170 161,00
24. | Pekafova Hana 155 1 177 | 139 | 140 | 178 | 150 | 171 158,57
25. | Krasnd Romana 121 | 163 | 162 | 157 | 159 | 134 | 155 150,14
26. | Novéakova Jana 144 1 148 | 131 | 147 | 161 | 155 | 129 145,00




1. Dostél Ivan 208,60 | 213,80 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 2112,00 | 10,00 211,20
2. Reichl Jan 206,29 | 197,43 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!' ] 2826,00 | 14,00 201,86
3. | Vesely Milan 190,71 | 206,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2778,00 | 14,00 198,43
4. | Sejkora Miroslav 211,29 | 181,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!' ] 2567,00 | 13,00 197,46
5. | JanuSka Marek 185,00 | 206,60 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2143,00 | 11,00 194,82
6. | Ondra ek Rostislav 196,80 | 191,60 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 1942,00 | 10,00 194,20
7. Koréb Pavel 194,00 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 970,00 5,00 194,00
8. Harasta Ji Fi 177,00 | 203,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2310,00 | 12,00 192,50
9. | TomaSek Petr 185,86 | 199,67 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2499,00 | 13,00 192,23
10.] Kone ény Pavel 193,71 | 189,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2683,00 | 14,00 191,64
11.] Zeman Stanislav 191,00 | 190,86 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2482,00 | 13,00 190,92
12.] Jelinek Michal 188,57 | 191,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2661,00 | 14,00 190,07
13.] Krasny Roman 186,71 | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1307,00 7,00 186,71
14.| Skalicky Old Fich 174,71 | 193,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2383,00 | 13,00 183,31
15.] Mrkos FrantiSek 187,71 | 175,86 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2545,00 | 14,00 181,79
16.] Novak Viadimir 178,60 | 182,67 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 1989,00 | 11,00 180,82
17.] Janecky Jan 169,57 | 187,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 2500,00 | 14,00 178,57
18.] Stanék FrantiSek 174,57 | 182,29 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2498,00 | 14,00 178,43
19.] Hillebrant Miroslav 176,29 | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! ] 1234,00 7,00 176,29
20.] Kincova Eva 175,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 526,00 3,00 175,33
21.| Vavra Milos #DIV/O!'| 173,43 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 1214,00 7,00 173,43
22.] Kyncl Karel 177,57 | 168,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2423,00 | 14,00 173,07
23.| Kolar FrantiSek 168,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!|] 1180,00 7,00 168,57
24.] Kaspar Karel 165,71 | 166,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2326,00 | 14,00 166,14
25.] Koumar Miroslav 0,00 187,71 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!'] 1314,00 8,00 164,25
26.] Kamenikova Maria 147,25 | 173,71 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 1805,00 | 11,00 164,09
27.| Zarecky Tomas 163,29 | 161,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2271,00 | 14,00 162,21
28.] Schit Ladislav #DIV/0!'] 161,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 483,00 3,00 161,00
29.| Pekarova Hana 137,00 | 158,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! ] 1384,00 9,00 153,78
30.] Krasnd Romana 155,60 | 150,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 1829,00 | 12,00 152,42
31.] Novakova Jana 151,80 | 145,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 1774,00 | 12,00 147,83
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Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Vesely Milan
HaraSta Ji fi
TomasSek Petr
Reichl Jan
Skalicky Old fich
Ondra ¢ek Rostislav
Jelinek Michal
Zeman Stanislav
Kone ény Pavel
Koumar Miroslav
Janecky Jan
Novak Vladimir
Stan ék FrantiSek
Sejkora Miroslav
Mrkos FrantiSek
Kamenikova Maria
Vavra Milos
Kyncl Karel
KaSpar Karel
Zarecky Tomas
Scht Ladislav
Pekarova Hana
Krasna Romana
Novakova Jana

245
212
175
194
189
185
177

188
156
197
201
177
193
201
202
192
177
206
164
161
177

155
121
144

232
233
260
194
266

201
194
204
174
173
223
192
213
161
170
157
186
184
170
137
151
177
163
148

207

237
194
202
172
191
191
190
214
185
169
207
180
160
165
175
184
190
153
171
167

139
162
131

233
209
171
176
200
158
229
163
187
182
188
192
210

148

181
147
201
143
146
168
162
140
157
147

217
199
231
224
179
212
185

213
191
200
186
188
156
178
214
170
185
131
170
136
190

178
159
161

181
226
192

199
179
204
170
212
195
226
148
196
168
180
173
208
138
157
159
139
170
150
134
155

167

170
185
234
190
199
199
199
177
188
167
160
179
208
166
170
158
162
209
223
150

171
155
129



